
Klass 3C Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std
1 Niklas Larsson VHSG 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 139 S
2 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 132 S
3 Lina Franzén ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 100 S
4 Dan Andersson FPK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 127 S
5 Mikael Pettersson NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 114 S
6 Peter Carlberg NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 109 S
7 Mats Björkheim ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 105 S
8 Tord Olofsson FPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 93 S
9 Martin Algotsson LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 21 67 134 S
10 Mikael Nilsson LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 20 67 129 S
11 Mikael Hörnqvist LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 21 67 125 S
12 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 20 67 122 S
13 Magnus Jansson ÅBY SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 20 67 122 S
14 P A Willners ÅBY SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 20 66 120 B
15 Björn Larsson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 3 46 / 20 66 117 B
16 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 45 / 21 66 101 B
17 Fredrik Hallgren ÅBY SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 20 66 89 B
18 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 21 66 80 B
19 Sten Ellis ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 3 45 / 20 65 134 B
20 Tony Borén ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 45 / 20 65 117 B
21 Christer Kjellberg LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 20 65 88 B
22 Stefan Friberg FPK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 20 65 60 B
23 Steve Tarander NPK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 19 64 117 B
24 Thomas Lindholm FPK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 44 / 20 64 108 B
25 Tommie Nordin FPK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 19 64 88 B
26 Magnus Henell NPK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 43 / 20 63 80 B
27 Johan Molid SAAB PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 2 43 / 19 62 118 B
28 Rikard Höijertz LSKF 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 44 / 18 62 96 B
29 Thomas Mårdskog ÅBY SK 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 20 62 72 B
30 Hans Walldén VPSK 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 18 61 95
31 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 42 / 17 59 105
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Klass 3C Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std
32 Torbjörn Nordell SAAB PK 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 40 / 19 59 92
33 Peter Foogel NPK 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 41 / 17 58 60
34 AlexanderJohansson Mjölby PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 40 / 17 57 87
35 Nils-Uno Jonsson LSKF 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 40 / 16 56 77

Klass 2C Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std
1 Fredrik Jacobsson ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 133 S
2 Peter Stenmark VPSK 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 21 66 118 B
3 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 44 / 20 64 109 B
4 Mathias Pantzar NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 44 / 20 64 90 B
5 Johannes Markström A 1 SKF 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 20 63 118 B
6 Roger Pentonen ÅBY SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 42 / 20 62 89 B
7 Carl Henrik Häll NPK 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 43 / 19 62 75 B
8 Ronny Norberg NPK 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 20 62 62 B
9 Dan Buller NPK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 42 / 19 61 113
10 Magnus Wiber Åtvidaberg PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 3 42 / 19 61 108
11 Heinz Johansson ÅBY SK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 42 / 19 61 80
12 Johan Andersson FPK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 19 60 73
13 Bengt Karlstrand ÅBY SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 40 / 20 60 70
14 Lars-Göran Larsson FPK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 40 / 19 59 100
15 Jonas Viitanen FPK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 3 40 / 19 59 87
16 Linda Grufman NPK 4 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 42 / 17 59 64
17 Rickard Franzen ÅBY SK 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 40 / 19 59 44
18 Joakim Plejert VPSK 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 2 42 / 16 58 72
19 Mikael Bergman VPSK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 1 42 / 16 58 68
20 Göran Åhlström LSKF 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 40 / 18 58 48
21 Göran Carlsson NPK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 41 / 17 58 32
22 Mikael Fingal NPK 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 39 / 18 57 82
23 Thommie Björling VPSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 37 / 19 56 47
24 Mathias Johansson Åtvidaberg PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 3 38 / 17 55 76
25 Fredrik Rosvall VPSK 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 36 / 19 55 63
26 Sven-Erik Egerskog ÅBY SK 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 1 35 / 19 54 67
27 Mats Larsson VHSG 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 37 / 16 53 93
28 Kjell-Åke Larsson FPK 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 36 / 17 53 90
29 Martin Dagnert LSKF 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 3 35 / 18 53 74
30 Kenneth Gust Munther ÅBY SK 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 35 / 17 52 76
31 Joakim Andersson VPSK 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 1 36 / 16 52 68
32 Rikard Hedling VHSG 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 17 51 50
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Klass 2C Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std
33 Jerker Jönsson Åtvidaberg PK 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 3 33 / 17 50 22
34 Johan Johansson VPSK 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 33 / 14 47 59
35 Anna Kuling FPK 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 28 / 16 44 29
36 Tomas Hedling VHSG 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 27 / 15 42 61
37 Jonas Kalmlind VHSG 0 / 0 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 27 / 14 41 77
38 Kenneth Häggkvist ÅBY SK 1 / 1 0 / 0 6 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 20 / 8 28 26
39 Tobias Frank VPSK 5 / 3 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 8 / 6 14 4
40 Mikael Renholm ÅBY SK 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 0

Klass 1C Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std
1 Erik Danielsson LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 45 / 20 65 102 B
2 Anders Larsson FPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 44 / 20 64 87 B
3 Johan Hallberg Motala PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 20 62 91 B
4 Thomas Almgren Motala PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 42 / 19 61 63
5 Joakim Carmesten ÅPF 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 42 / 19 61 86
6 Daniel Wibom VPSK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 19 60 62
7 Anders Lönnström Mjölby PK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 19 60 87
8 Felix Carlsson-Boll NPK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 40 / 19 59 60
9 Bosse Persson Motala PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 3 40 / 19 59 54
10 Andreas Mårdskog ÅBY SK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 40 / 19 59 72
11 Markus Lönn ÅPF 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 40 / 18 58 92
12 Jens Flood ÅBY SK 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 41 / 17 58 56
13 Olof Larsson SAAB PK 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 38 / 19 57 90
14 Joakim Broberg Motala PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 38 / 19 57 74
15 Stefan Jeansson FPK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 38 / 18 56 35
16 Johan Lind VPSK 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 2 34 / 18 52 56
17 Per Eriksson LSKF 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 3 35 / 16 51 64
18 Linus Klasson Mjölby PK 4 / 1 4 / 4 1 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 34 / 15 49 54
19 Kenny West ÅBY SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 34 / 15 49 55
20 Magnus Erixon VPSK 4 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 3 31 / 15 46 47
21 Per Wingren VPSK 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 1 31 / 15 46 45
22 Richard Hane NPK 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 27 / 16 43 51
23 Andreas Papadopoulos NPK 4 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 27 / 16 43 33
24 Magnus Karlsson NPK 6 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 25 / 13 38 27
25 Martin Jardelin VPSK 5 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 21 / 12 33 41
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Klass Dam 2 Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std
1 Maja Schimmell ÅBY SK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 19 62 99 B
2 Linda Brink LSKF 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 20 61 82
3 Anette Käfling FPK 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 38 / 18 56 69
4 Ingrid Ljungström NPK 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 1 33 / 15 48 41
5 Susanna Friberg FPK 2 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 24 / 10 34 37

Klass VY Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std
1 Gunnar Hansson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 80 S
2 Björn Almgren NPK 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 43 / 19 62 100 B
3 Tomas Karlsson NPK 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 18 60 110
4 Jan Isaksson VPSK 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 18 59 113
5 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidaberg PK 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 42 / 17 59 42
6 Bertil Svärd SAAB PK 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 41 / 17 58 103
7 Rolf Carlsson NPK 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 35 / 19 54 53
8 Nils Bäckström NPK 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 37 / 16 53 82
9 Vidar Fransson NPK 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 2 35 / 17 52 67
10 Urban Olsson NPK 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 1 36 / 16 52 54
11 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK 3 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 2 33 / 13 46 48
12 Johnny Nilsson SAAB PK 6 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 3 34 / 11 45 51
13 Börje Lilja FPK 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 1 29 / 14 43 45

Klass VÄ Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std
1 Kjeld Nielsen SAAB PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 20 67 104 S
2 Hans Carlsson NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 45 / 20 65 91 B
3 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 20 65 81 B
4 Göran Kårhede NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 44 / 21 65 81 B
5 Nils Knutsson A1 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 45 / 19 64 70 B
6 Claes Johansson SAAB PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 43 / 20 63 96 B
7 Stellan Lundberg VPSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 19 60 61
8 Åke Jonsson NPK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 40 / 19 59 68
9 Sven Bogg SAAB PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 18 59 59
10 Thomas Persson LSKF 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 3 37 / 20 57 52
11 Anita Anderberg Mjölby PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 36 / 16 52 55
12 Emanuel Eriksson LSKF 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 1 32 / 14 46 56
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1 Lina Franzén ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 100
Fredrik Jacobsson 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 133
Mats Björkheim 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 105

206 338

2 Martin Algotsson LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 21 67 134
Mikael Nilsson 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 20 67 129
Mikael Hörnqvist 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 21 67 125

201 388

3 Mikael Pettersson NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 114
Peter Carlberg 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 109
Hans Carlsson 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 45 / 20 65 91

201 314

4 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 132
Mats Egnell 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 45 / 21 66 101
Magnus Weideryd 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 21 66 80

201 313

5 Gunnar Hansson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 80
Kjeld Nielsen 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 20 67 104
Björn Larsson 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 3 46 / 20 66 117

201 301

6 Dan Andersson FPK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 127
Tord Olofsson 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 93
Stefan Friberg 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 20 65 60

201 280

7 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 20 67 122
Kjell Jonsson 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 20 65 81
Johan Fransson 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 44 / 19 63 109

195 312

8 Peter Stenmark VPSK 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 21 66 118
Hans Walldén 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 18 61 95
Daniel Wibom 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 19 60 62

187 275
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9 Magnus Wiber Åtvidaberg PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 3 42 / 19 61 108
Joakim Carmesten 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 42 / 19 61 86
Peter Gustafsson 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 42 / 17 59 42

181 236

10 Niklas Larsson VHSG 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 139
Mats Larsson 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 37 / 16 53 93
Rikard Hedling 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 17 51 50

173 282

11 Nils Knutsson A1 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 45 / 19 64 70
Johannes Markström 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 20 63 118

127 188
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Klass 3C Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng
1 Niklas Larsson VHSG 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 139
2 Lina Franzén ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 100
3 Dan Andersson FPK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 127
4 Mikael Pettersson NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 114
5 Peter Carlberg NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 109
6 Mats Björkheim ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 105
7 Tord Olofsson FPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 93
8 Magnus Jansson ÅBY SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 20 67 122
9 P A Willners ÅBY SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 20 66 120
10 Fredrik Hallgren ÅBY SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 20 66 89
11 Sten Ellis ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 3 45 / 20 65 134
12 Tony Borén ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 45 / 20 65 117
13 Stefan Friberg FPK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 20 65 60
14 Steve Tarander NPK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 19 64 117
15 Thomas Lindholm FPK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 44 / 20 64 108
16 Tommie Nordin FPK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 19 64 88
17 Magnus Henell NPK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 43 / 20 63 80
18 Thomas Mårdskog ÅBY SK 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 20 62 72
19 Hans Walldén VPSK 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 18 61 95
20 Peter Foogel NPK 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 41 / 17 58 60

Klass 2C Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng
1 Fredrik Jacobsson ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 21 69 133
2 Peter Stenmark VPSK 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 21 66 118
3 Mathias Pantzar NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 44 / 20 64 90
4 Roger Pentonen ÅBY SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 42 / 20 62 89
5 Carl Henrik Häll NPK 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 43 / 19 62 75
6 Ronny Norberg NPK 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 20 62 62
7 Dan Buller NPK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 42 / 19 61 113
8 Heinz Johansson ÅBY SK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 42 / 19 61 80
9 Johan Andersson FPK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 19 60 73
10 Bengt Karlstrand ÅBY SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 40 / 20 60 70
11 Lars-Göran Larsson FPK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 40 / 19 59 100
12 Jonas Viitanen FPK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 3 40 / 19 59 87
13 Linda Grufman NPK 4 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 42 / 17 59 64
14 Rickard Franzen ÅBY SK 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 40 / 19 59 44

Norrköpingringens fältserie NR 4

Ringfält Nr4 Sida 1 av 11



Klass 2C Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng
15 Joakim Plejert VPSK 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 2 42 / 16 58 72
16 Mikael Bergman VPSK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 1 42 / 16 58 68
17 Göran Carlsson NPK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 41 / 17 58 32
18 Mikael Fingal NPK 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 39 / 18 57 82
19 Thommie Björling VPSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 37 / 19 56 47
20 Fredrik Rosvall VPSK 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 36 / 19 55 63
21 Sven-Erik Egerskog ÅBY SK 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 1 35 / 19 54 67
22 Mats Larsson VHSG 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 37 / 16 53 93
23 Kjell-Åke Larsson FPK 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 36 / 17 53 90
24 Kenneth Gust Munther ÅBY SK 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 35 / 17 52 76
25 Joakim Andersson VPSK 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 1 36 / 16 52 68
26 Rikard Hedling VHSG 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 17 51 50
27 Johan Johansson VPSK 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 33 / 14 47 59
28 Anna Kuling FPK 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 28 / 16 44 29
29 Tomas Hedling VHSG 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 27 / 15 42 61
30 Jonas Kalmlind VHSG 0 / 0 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 27 / 14 41 77
31 Kenneth Häggkvist ÅBY SK 1 / 1 0 / 0 6 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 20 / 8 28 26
32 Tobias Frank VPSK 5 / 3 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 8 / 6 14 4
33 Mikael Renholm ÅBY SK 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 0

Klass 1C Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng
1 Anders Larsson FPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 44 / 20 64 87
2 Daniel Wibom VPSK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 19 60 62
3 Andreas Mårdskog ÅBY SK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 40 / 19 59 72
4 Felix Carlsson-Boll NPK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 40 / 19 59 60
5 Jens Flood ÅBY SK 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 41 / 17 58 56
6 Stefan Jeansson FPK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 38 / 18 56 35
7 Johan Lind VPSK 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 2 34 / 18 52 56
8 Kenny West ÅBY SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 34 / 15 49 55
9 Magnus Erixon VPSK 4 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 3 31 / 15 46 47
10 Per Wingren VPSK 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 1 31 / 15 46 45
11 Richard Hane NPK 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 27 / 16 43 51
12 Andreas Papadopoulos NPK 4 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 27 / 16 43 33
13 Magnus Karlsson NPK 6 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 25 / 13 38 27
14 Martin Jardelin VPSK 5 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 21 / 12 33 41
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Klass Dam 2 Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng
1 Maja Schimmell ÅBY SK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 19 62 99
2 Anette Käfling FPK 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 38 / 18 56 69
3 Ingrid Ljungström NPK 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 1 33 / 15 48 41
4 Susanna Friberg FPK 2 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 24 / 10 34 37

Klass VY Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng
1 Björn Almgren NPK 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 43 / 19 62 100
2 Tomas Karlsson NPK 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 18 60 110
3 Jan Isaksson VPSK 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 18 59 113
4 Rolf Carlsson NPK 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 35 / 19 54 53
5 Nils Bäckström NPK 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 37 / 16 53 82
6 Vidar Fransson NPK 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 2 35 / 17 52 67
7 Urban Olsson NPK 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 1 36 / 16 52 54
8 Börje Lilja FPK 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 1 29 / 14 43 45

Klass VÄ Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng
1 Hans Carlsson NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 45 / 20 65 91
2 Göran Kårhede NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 44 / 21 65 81
3 Stellan Lundberg VPSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 19 60 61
4 Åke Jonsson NPK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 40 / 19 59 68
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X= ej ringskytt

Ant Res Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std
1 1 Peter Carlberg NPK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 / 21 68 68 S
2 2 Sten Ellis ÅBY SK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 21 67 110 S
3 3 Fredrik Jacobsson ÅBY SK 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 21 67 100 S
4 4 Mikael Pettersson NPK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 21 67 52 S
5 x Erik Danielsson LSKF 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 21 67 91 S
6 5 Dan Andersson FPK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 20 66 121 S
7 x Cleas Johansson SAAB PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 20 66 114 S
8 x Johan Molid SAAB PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 21 66 78 S
9 x Mikael Hörnqvist LSKF 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 19 65 125 B
10 6 Magnus Jansson ÅBY SK 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 44 / 21 65 89 B
11 x Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 42 / 21 63 91 B
12 x Martin Algotsson LSKF 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 20 61 80 B
13 x Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 3 43 / 18 61 63 B
14 7 Thomas Mårdskog ÅBY SK 3 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 40 / 20 60 112 B
15 x Rikard Höijertz LSKF 4 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 19 60 93 B
16 x Kjeld Nielsen SAAB PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 40 / 20 60 82 B
17 8 Lina Franzén ÅBY SK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 19 60 74 B
18 9 Joakim Plejert VPSK 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 19 60 54 B
19 x Martin Dagnert LSKF 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 41 / 18 59 73 B
20 10 Niklas Larsson VHSG 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 40 / 19 59 70 B
21 x Christer Kjellberg LSKF 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 18 59 44 B
22 11 Lars-Göran Larsson FPK 2 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 39 / 19 58 92 B
23 x Mats Egnell Motala PK 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 39 / 19 58 78 B
24 x Gunnar Hansson SAAB PK 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 3 39 / 19 58 59 B
25 x Mikael Nilsson LSKF 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 39 / 19 58 55 B
26 12 Rickard Franzen ÅBY SK 5 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 39 / 19 58 51 B
27 13 Stefan Friberg FPK 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 39 / 19 58 35 B
28 x Torbjörn Nordell SAAB PK 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 2 40 / 17 57 95
29 14 Tony Borén ÅBY SK 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 40 / 17 57 79
30 x Björn Larsson SAAB PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 38 / 19 57 56
31 15 Felix Carlsson-boll NPK 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 36 / 18 54 46
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Ant Res Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std
32 16 Mikael Bergman VPSK 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 1 37 / 16 53 79
33 x Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 4 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 36 / 17 53 67
34 x Peter Gustafsson Åtvidaberg PK 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 18 52 25
35 17 Jan Isaksson VPSK 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 1 37 / 14 51 51
36 18 Mats Björkheim ÅBY SK 3 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 35 / 15 50 67
37 19 Maja Schimmell ÅBY SK 3 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 2 35 / 14 49 61
38 20 Hans Walldén VPSK 1 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 32 / 16 48 53
39 21 Thommie Björling VPSK 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 32 / 16 48 52
40 x Joakim Broberg Motala PK 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 2 32 / 16 48 51
41 22 Tobias Frank VPSK 4 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 32 / 14 46 71
42 23 Fredrik Hallgren ÅBY SK 5 / 3 0 / 0 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 3 32 / 14 46 30
43 x Johnny Nilsson SAAB PK 3 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 2 30 / 15 45 54
44 24 Kenneth Häggkvist ÅBY SK 2 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 2 31 / 14 45 34
45 x Sven Bogg SAAB PK 2 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 30 / 14 44 47
46 25 Peter Foogel NPK 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 29 / 14 43 32
47 26 Stefan Lundström VPSK 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 27 / 16 43 31
48 x Jerker Jönsson Åtvidaberg PK 5 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 29 / 14 43 18
49 27 Tomas Karlsson NPK 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 29 / 13 42 49
50 28 Göran Carlsson NPK 3 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 2 28 / 14 42 34
51 29 Joakim Andersson VPSK 4 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 1 26 / 15 41 32
52 30 Carl Henrik Häll NPK 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 27 / 14 41 31
53 31 Kjell-Åke Larsson FPK 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 2 26 / 15 41 27
54 32 Jens Flood ÅBY SK 4 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 26 / 15 41 17
55 33 Mikael Fingal NPK 3 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 3 26 / 14 40 38
56 34 Peter Stenmark VPSK 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 25 / 14 39 39
57 x Joakim Carmesten Åtvidaberg PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 3 26 / 13 39 20
58 35 Rikard Hedling VHSG 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 25 / 13 38 38
59 x Magnus Wiberg Åtvidaberg PK 0 / 0 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 22 / 11 33 35
60 36 Ronny Norberg ÅBY SK 3 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 22 / 11 33 23
61 37 Vidar Fransson NPK 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 18 / 9 27 22
62 38 Mats Larsson VHSG 4 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 18 / 8 26 5
63 39 Andreas Andersson ÅBY SK 0 / 0 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 11 / 8 19 14
64 x Mathias Johansson Åtvidaberg PK 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 5 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 11 / 5 16 7

Utom tävlan (R) Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng
1 Tomas Hedling VHSG 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 31 / 17 48 51
2 Per Wingren VPSK 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 3 32 / 14 46 31

NorrköpingRM A Sida 5 av 11


